
Term 1

Engagement Reports
First Year 9-13 Engagement Report on 18 February, then every week

TERM 1 - SIX DAY TIMETABLE
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

FEB

www.npbhs.school.nz

Please telephone or email daily with absences 
Absence Line (06) 759 8839
student.services@npbhs.school.nz

WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

WEEK 6

WEEK 7

WEEK 8

WEEK 9

WEEK 10
APR

MAR

Important School Dates 
Monday 7 February - Waitangi Day (Observed) 

Tuesday 8 February - School starts Year 9 (plus 
Leaders)

Wednesday 9 February - School starts Year 10-13

Thursday 24 February - Year 9 Parent Information 
Afternoon, 3.30pm

Friday 25 February - School Swimming Sports 

Thursday 10 March - Athletics Sports Day

Friday 11 March - School Work Day 

Monday 14 March - Taranaki Anniversary Day

Friday 15 April - Easter Friday

APR

	 Day 1	 Day 2	 Day 3	 Day 4		

Day 5	 Day 6	 Day 1	 Day 2	 Day 3	

Day 4	 Day 5	 Day 6	 Day 1	 Day 2	

Day 3	 Day 4	 Day 5	 Day 6	 Day 1	

Day 2	 Day 3	 Day 4	 Day 5	 Day 6	

	 Day 1	 Day 2	 Day 3	 Day 4	

Day 5	 Day 6	 Day 1	 Day 2	 Day 3	

Day 4	 Day 5	 Day 6	 Day 1	 Day 2	

Day 3	 Day 4	 Day 5	 Day 6	 Day 1	

Day 2	 Day 3	 Day 4	 Day 5	

	 17	 8	 9	 10	 11

	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18

	 21	 22	 23	 24	 25

	 28	 1	 2	 3	 4

	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11

	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18

	 21	 22	 23	 24	 25

	 28	 29	 30	 31	 1

	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8

	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15

Waitangi
Day (observed)

Taranaki 
Anni.

Good 
Friday



Term 2

Engagement Reports
First Year 9-13 Engagement Report on 6 May, then every week

TERM 2 - SIX DAY TIMETABLE
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

MAY

www.npbhs.school.nz

Please telephone or email daily with absences 
Absence Line (06) 759 8839
student.services@npbhs.school.nz

WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

WEEK 6

WEEK 7

WEEK 8

WEEK 9

WEEK 10
APR

JUN

Important School Dates 
Wednesday 4 May - School Cross Country 

Thursday 12 May - SCP starts (P5 is Sport and 
Culture Practice) 

Thursday 19 May - Parent/Teacher Interviews, 
2.00pm - 7.00pm

Friday 20 May - Teacher Only Day (School closed)

Monday 6 June - Queen’s Birthday 

Saturday 11 June - Year 13 Ball

Friday 24 June - Matariki (Public Holiday)

JUL

Day 6	 Day 1	 Day 2	 Day 3	 Day 4	

Day 5	 Day 6	 Day 1	 Day 2	 Day 3	

Day 4	 Day 5	 Day 6	 Day 1	 Day 2	

Day 3	 Day 4	 Day 5	 Day 6	 Day 1	

Day 2	 Day 3	 Day 4	 Day 5	 Day 6	

	 Day 1	 Day 2	 Day 3	 Day 4	

Day 5	 Day 6	 Day 1	 Day 2	 Day 3	

Day 4	 Day 5	 Day 6	 Day 1			 

Day 2	 Day 3	 Day 4	 Day 5	 Day 6	

Day 1	 Day 2	 Day 3	 Day 4	 Day 5	

	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6

	 9	 10 	 11	 12	 13

	 16	 17	 18	 19	 20

	 23	 24	 25	 26	 27

	 30	 31	 1	 2	 3

	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10

	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17

	 20	 21	 22	 23	 24

	 27	 28	 29	 30	 1

	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	

Matariki

Queen’s
Birthday



Term 3

Engagement Reports
First Year 9-13 Engagement Report on 29 July, then every week

TERM 3 - SIX DAY TIMETABLE
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

JUL

www.npbhs.school.nz

Please telephone or email daily with absences 
Absence Line (06) 759 8839
student.services@npbhs.school.nz

WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

WEEK 6

WEEK 7

WEEK 8

WEEK 9

WEEK 10
APR

SEP

Important School Dates 
Monday 22 August - Teacher Only Day (School 
closed)

Monday 22 August - 2023 Course Selections due

Tuesday 23 August - Parent/Teacher Interviews, 
2.00pm - 7.00pm 

Monday 29 August - Friday 2 September -  
Winter Tournament Week

Friday 2 September - Teacher-Student Call Back 
Day for assessments

Monday 5 September - Wellness Day (School 
Closed)

AUG

Day 6	 Day 1	 Day 2	 Day 3	 Day 4	

Day 5	 Day 6	 Day 1	 Day 2	 Day 3	

Day 4	 Day 5	 Day 6	 Day 1	 Day 2	

Day 3	 Day 4	 Day 5	 Day 6	 Day 1	

Day 2	 Day 3	 Day 4	 Day 5	 Day 6	

Day 1	 Day 2	 Day 3	 Day 4	 Day 5	

	 Day 6	 Day 1	 Day 2	 Day 3	

Day 4	 Day 5	 Day 6	 Day 1	 Day 2	

Day 3	 Day 4	 Day 5	 Day 6	 Day 1	

Day 2	 Day 3	 Day 4	 Day 5	 Day 6

	 25	 26	 27	 28	 29

 	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5

	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12

	 15	 16	 17	 18	 19

	 22	 23	 24	 25	 26

	 29	 30	 31	 1	 2

	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9

	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16

	 19	 20	 21	 22	 23

	 26	 27	 28	 29	 30	

Wellness
Day



Term 4

Engagement Reports
First Year 9-13 Engagement Report on 21 October, then every week

TERM 4 - SIX DAY TIMETABLE
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

OCT

www.npbhs.school.nz

Please telephone or email daily with absences 
Absence Line (06) 759 8839
student.services@npbhs.school.nz

WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

WEEK 6

WEEK 7

WEEK 8

WEEK 9

NOV

Important School Dates 
Monday 17 - Friday 21 October - Senior Practice 
Exams begin

Monday 24 October - Labour Day

Thursday 3 November - Senior Prizegiving

Monday 7 November - NCEA L1-3 and Scholarship 
Exams begin

Monday 28 November - Teacher Only Day (School 
closed)

Tuesday 13 - Thursday 15 December - Junior 
Activities Week

Friday 16 December - Junior Prizegiving

DEC

Day 1	 Day 2	 Day 3	 Day 4	 Day 5	

	 Day 6	 Day 1	 Day 2	 Day 3	

Day 4	 Day 5	 Day 6	 Day 1	 Day 2	

Day 3	 Day 4	 Day 5	 Day 6	 Day 1	

Day 2	 Day 3	 Day 4	 Day 5	 Day 6	

Day 1	 Day 2	 Day 3	 Day 4	 Day 5	

Day 6	 Day 1	 Day 2	 Day 3	 Day 4	

Day 5	 Day 6	 Day 1	 Day 2	 Day 3	

Day 4	 Day 5	 Day 6	 Day 1	 Day 2	

	

	 17	 18	 19	 20	 21

	 24	 25	 26	 27	 28

	 31	 1	 2	 3	 4

	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11

	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18

	 21	 22	 23	 24	 25

	 28	 29	 30	 1	 2

	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9

	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16

	

Labour
Day


	Important School Dates T1 and T2 2022
	Important School Dates T3 and T4 2022

